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Valley Pre-East- er Used dxinl News '

1942 Ford 6 Cylinder Sedan, RAH 4.L1L $1345

LOOK THIS OVER II J0 DOWN
Just off &alm Heights Avenue.

rm. late-bui- lt modern home with auto-h-e
a U hdwd. Or. Venetian blinds, a nice

bdrm. Uv. r . kitchen ai dinctt. large
lot. IS i IM R. Price S830. BaUnc
S4TM per mo.

LUMBERMEN WAREHOUSEMEN
Here i an opportunity large resaw

and finishing null offered for ssle or
less ran be bought or leased with or
without equipment. About 21.000 aq. ft.
of floor space plus basmt. has freight
elevator g spur track. WE WILL BE
HAPPY TO DISCUSS THIS WITH
YOU. Pric $41,500 00.

LOCALS LOCALS LOCALS
2nd floor location, first class office

apoc. close to city center, completely
remodeled, automatic heat. Can ar-
range satisfactory lessee.

ACRES
Located enout t miles out. Could be

ail cult. rm. bungalow styl horn
wtta 1 bdrm. wired for elec rant,
lac wster heoter St elec. water iye-M- m.

Prlca MJ0O.
FINE HOME SOUTH

In an of Slera's finest restricted
district. Boot view over '. OCT
ground, strictly modern t rm. home,
nice dantns rm. maple floors, large
utility rm. pros garag M x 23 ft. Horn
haa auto-o- tl floor furnoc. beautiful
drape Included. Lawn la In Horn M
1 yr. old. You must see this. Pric
lll.tod. 7

NORTH
Cosy I bdrm., home, basmt. auto-o- il

boot, fareptac. modern kitchen,
abundant garden apoc. several wal-
nut ar filbert trees. THIS IS A GOOD
BUY AT 9VMX

R&H, Spotlight 13451941 Ford 8 Convertible,

1941 Ford 8 Deluxe Coupe,

1941 Ford 8 Tudor Sedan,

R&G ...I.L4IU... 1060 ,

RAG .i J.-1I-
U-- 1175

1941 Ford 8 Coupe Sedan, RAG .....
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

1M SOUTH LIBERTY STRERT
4IM Evenings 77T2. 2-- 4. 7975.
For Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Property Wtth Us

Phono 1941 Olds 6 Cyl. Station

1941 International K5-- 1

SPECIAL
1936 Dodge Sedan

TERMS TRADE

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
Ar you looking for a farm? Her la what we have to offer:
2aB sore with a low down payment, tho balance at a low rat of Interest

snd crop payment New born, older but a well built nous. Sprin water piped
to houa St all buildings. Fenced with woven wire and only 7't miles out of
Svalem.

Mayb you would Like this 111 acre farm, with a good 4 bdr horn hime
hardwood floors At fireplace All buildings and app 20 acres ar In tho city
limits. IS of those have city wster A sewer. Numerous trees and shrubs.
Where Is tais farm? At McMinnville.

Hot is dandy tt acr farm Has s a bdr modern home, new poultry
houa Hit. brooder house 14 x M. barn tc workshop Spring water, lots of
Umber. Has strawberries Ax boy wm berries This farm netted over $7000 00 last
yr. Pric Includes SOS blood tested New Hampshire hens and at present ar
netting $1M mo.

Have you aeon anything like this yet1 If not bow about this? This is a 54
acre dairy setup. 5A acres la crop. Practically new 11 ttanchion barn and room
for mor. Poultry house. 2 sheds and a modern I bdr. home. Equipped with
tractor, plow, drill A electric fence

Hot ft as. folks, something smaller, just what you are looking for. 3'
acres of real block soil with a nice a bdr home, large K. DR. LR and your own
locker plant Has a variety of fruit tree. It is hard to beat this.

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
ltsa N Capitol
Salem. Oregon

Phono 3031

VALLEY MOTOR GO. LOT
Liberty at Marion

RECONDITIONED AND GUARANTEED CARS AT!

Eve Ph 11(3. 4017

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
199 South High

Telephone 5131 or ten
$3$0t Men payment. t due $50 a month on balance. Very nice 2 BR

home. Bath. LR. DR. K ai builttrt. Ven. blind. HW floor, pi intenor. insu-
lated and weather stripped electric heat, fiieplsce. immediate possession,
price M.500M

$.580 Good location. cioe to bus. nicely arranged home. 2 BR down. 2
BR up. plastered Interior. BaUi. LR A Fireplace. DR. K A builtin. Ven blinds,
electric heat, garage lawn and shiubs in

Welt located north, six yesr old hunrfslow. 2 BR. Bsth. LR. A Fireplace.
DR. K A lots builtin. HW floors, plsatered lnterlo, . full basement, gaiage.
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
eiM inch casing. Re.il, a eery at-

tractive property, asmethty priced at
111.340

Salem Realtr Co.
14 N. High

fhone 7M Eve-- MTTJ. 34o9L 25580

west Salem homes
COMPLETELY FURNISHED - Live

here A uvt rent. I.ge. 1 rm cottage
Modern Fine lot $.12S listing price

PARTIALLY FURNISHED. Incl Elec.
stove -- 4 rm he Cood lot N

N FAT 2 BR. Home. Garage Wired
for ranee On Rug St t44i

NEW a BR Home Fploco tWOO WOO

will handle
I NICE LOTS. Coocret Fdn already

an tlM
B. Uherwood, Realtor

Ph FU WaUaco Rood Rt I. Box lta
Open Sunday

" ANOTHER NEW ONE
Faat two bedroom, ort floor furnace.

Ita dwrxMl fwrv loeeo attached gar-
age. Only t'OM.

Salem Realty Co.
14 N Hirh &t.

pt;one Tot t 143S1. 14771, SSot

REALTY BARGAINS
H&'so Hiahlaitd M Excetient older

type r.ome 2 BR. Bom LR. DR Kit.
Ldrv Rm Gareoe Le lot. I Bib to
Bj 1 Blb to Sacboof Call Mr. Rams.

inim Miehlanal Dot New Horn a

BR Bath LR. DR. Kit gt Nook Boot--
went 1 BR Den. Party Rm. Ldry Rm.
Work Ran. PlufflMal In foe Bath. Call
Mr Rain

HONEYMOON DREAM
$S7 Completely Furnished. Lovely
v horn convenient Mention. Hwdrtr thru-u- t Put jronc money doom

and move rite ta. Colt Elmer A round -
on , !

BUILDERS ATTENTION
W Have aeveroi Iota from MOO up

and a larne plot aoitsole for residen-
tial court or rubdivtmiun In on of the
bet loratwni of tno cty. Call Elnrver
Amunawr.
AMUNDSON REALTY

ff one r: CO SA Ferty St
s"iMH DN BUYS s i BR cottac on

Cider Roa' Full price $SJ00 Fur-sunri- ed

if oeired.
B. IfhrrwootL Realtor

Ph. "Fll. WaUaco Road Rt 1. Box 1st
Ope" Sunday

Make an Offer
En wood Diet, t'j lots NE corner

Of Jtton A Crr Su Possibility of
snore property If wanted. Look It over
A tee us at Ml Thenpo Ave

rrs nxw
Move rta-h- t Into tais lovely ranch

type home, nortai: hoed wood floors
thrnugtMMrf. very noao nwlN-t- n kitchen,
dining tem. tw good stse- - bod rooms,

enerou rloact anae. oil furnoc. x-t- ra

larro living room, large Vat with
four big walnut trees . Priced at tit.-tO- O

and worth H.

Salem Realty Co.
14t N High St.

Fiorve "ft Eves t43tl. M7T3, aSMt
HOME IN BOLLYWOOD
DISTRICT

PJat it clean, elms to bus 4k school.
Prtred for quick aale. M 300 Easy
terms

Rottein & Adolph. Ine.
N roml St Ph 3OJ0. Eves t3At

Nl aHCS1k50M house GS neaanr.
Mrge lot. East on Center St. to Nor-
man Ave R. P. CortwrTtit. owner, tat
Mormon ; Ave.

.lUBUtfiAN. S bodrnhs. lorg.elivwj
rm Dinette, latest an buat-bi- s. Attach-
ed garage, small barn, aom fruit. l'
A Terms. tMOt.

I bedim r-- orrve. North, new. Hard --

oood floors throughout. Lovely A very
livable. 1)0 SOO

Well built suburban t bedrm horn.
Mice tract of lasMf. aU for 13400

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE
Loan ar fnsuranc

fW Hieh Phone T30t
BY BUlLDCft: Now i bedrm koto.

Elrctrie heat, Inmiloisd. westhor-Tippe- d,

hdwd. floor Jk utility room.
A'tarhed garage. P.H A. financing M.-0- 0.

I1.70A down. 4S par mo. tochad-tn- g

lnsurane. 4 hrteveet. PH. t--

Statmtman
ClaatirVadl A4vWtlgs

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per Una) 1U
Threw liniftlttat ttr tta4L4S
Six lgsagr- -4
On
MlaUawaut hmrn So: S tt.

fte: tt. Bala. Lta. Na r
rugnte. Cant a war U Urn.

Copy tor this aog accosted surra
4:3 tX avonlng taefor asmncataon
for classification. Coo iacoivid af-
ter this hiw will bo rat under $hs
hending "Too Urio to Classify .

KcnaVtn la ettr WU1 Pas St
Tho Statsamaw raaarv trv right

ta rctoet gjuaartotiahla adwrtlaing
It further man Uv right to plac
all advortliiagt undor to proper
classification.

Tho Statesman oasnunoa an finan-
cial rssponslbtiity fa errors which
may appear to adssitnwmont puo
Lshod to tta aoiuma and) to iinj
wher this paper . la at fault wU
reprint that port of an adesrtias
mcnt to whicat tbo OPograptaical
Distant) aeasnTS.

A "Blin-d- Ad an ad axm taiirtoc
STatesrruut box number for aa

addi iaa M for th protection of CM
advertiser and must therefor bo
answered by setter. Th Statesman
Is not at abort to drvul tofor
mstion to th Identity of an ad-
vertiser mioM a "Blind" ad.

ACREAGES
VIEW PROPERTY', Act, good 4

room house, good location. For quick
sal $4450.

3 Acres South. Fruit, berries, nuts.
room nousew fireplace, close to Bch

and stores. $6950. Terms.
It Acres. South.' 3 BR. Modern

House, partly furnished. Elct. Water
system, bam. chick, house, fir grove,
small creek, !', A. raspberries, close to
crty bus line. $4030. Will tak Mortgases for part or all.

19 Acres. 4', miles from town. Will.
soil. 4 acre well developed orchard.
nlc T room horn, basement, fur. heat.
barn, milk hous. silo. M.ght tak city
property r.r marts ages In trad for pari.
or. pay $8750 and asstun loan for bal.

Other tracts. North. South. East and
West.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
174 S. Commercial Phono 8441
"RlTSirTrAurora. I A". FHrjoir

view, fruit, deep well, eiec pump. 8
bdrm. hse.. 8000. terms. Mor Land
available Phono 4134 evenings.

10 Acres
2 A. Strawberries, $2500
dn. Bal $49 mo. room modern hous
liv stream year round. Some timber
A pasture. 3 henhouses, dbl. garag tra-
ined, poas. Would consider trade for
Groe. atore. Price $7300. So

Allen Jonea or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

Ml Stele, rm. 4 Ph. 4443 ar

Suburban
FINISHED THIS WEEK

Attractive New 3 Bdrm. Horn, lust
suburban. East. Hardwood floors, elec-
tric water heater, garag. Full pric
$0990. Call Mr. Crawlord.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phono 3310 337 N. High Street

horn, full Bamnt. wired"
for range, new paper, floor reflntshed.
school bus. '.j-a- cr tract. 3 mils from
town. Full prvc 8S0OO. Out Wallace Rd.
to Orchard Heights sd Rt. 4. Boat 42-- Y.

miteast
Pvd. rd. 4 ac. good diversified orchd.

Bal. Cult. 3 BR. House. aU on 1 floor.
Full basin, auto oil fur. 3 car fa. good
4 stan barn. Everything In A- -l cond.
Tractor and machinery can be bought.

WILL TRADE
In Dallas. 3 Rm. and Bath. $3404.

will trade for equal vans In Salem, or
sell for cash.

3 ML NORTH
New 2 BR. Ranch, styl on g acr of

excl. soil East front, att ga. Elect
wtr system. Fireplc . utility rm. For
additional infor. rail Ed. Lunklnbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eve.

Wanted Real Eatalt?
COAST-TO-COAS- T

That is Strout's method of advertie-in- g

Enormous mailing lists. Now la
the time to get your property on our
li':ng streets going to buyers all over
the country. No extra costs. Last TO-
DAY!

Strout Realty
954 S 12. h St Phon 35323

WANTED 3 Bedroom houses Price
$10,500 to $14,000 Englewood Dlst.

PHONE 7094

Joe Hutchison Realtor
' WE NEED Howell Prairie Farm list-
ings Also grain and slock farms. Call
Mr Reese.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N Htgll Street

WILL TRADE Res. lota for good 3-- 4
room hous tit Madison Ph. 1)42

List Your Property Now
For sn assured Personal

Service in real estate ial
MUYSKENS BROTHERS

' Harvey" - "Bill"
WITH RALPH BENT - REALTOR

2330 South Commercial St
Th Quonset Bldg.

Phone I

Business Opuortunities
A REFRIGERATION store new stock

and equipment, booming community,
both domestic and commercial refrig-
eration. $5000 down on Inventory In-

formation write A. G. Hemdon. Rich- -
land, Washmgton" INCOME PROPERTY

SSOOO buys 3 bouses on 4 Iota. 8 built
teat year. 2 completely furnished. Pav-
ed highway small town $115 mo rent-
als Lawns and shrubs In. Nlc and
neat Grossing 23 !

DUPLEX. 8 rooms. 3 bath. Paved
st. well located Lawn trees, shrub.
2 car garage. $10,500. By appointment
"lr STROUT REALTY

9M S 12th t. ' Phon 23

CANDY BUSINESS
Retail candy store, candy kitchen,

small living quarters and candy route
Low rent, lease Owner will train new-
comer. Price $1450 and consider car or
Salem real estat in trad. See Mr.
Colbath

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St Ph Ev

LARGE SUBURBAN home. 1 acre
ground Will make nice home for con-
valescent or aged persons. Writ States-
man Box 99

JOEHuTcTm6NEALTOTI
444 Court

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
lT2'a ft x over 500 ft beep on PORT-

LAND rd.. close In. good buildings lo-

cated tn BUSINESS tt APT. HOUSE
ZONE THIS IS A GOOD BUY.

PHONE T494

Joe Hutchison Realtor
INCOM-- e PROPERTY. No. fiwi l ST

4 Apt 2 Apt on 1st fir . a apt on 2nd
fir . 2 m basement Income $344 40. Ex-
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
sink. 8 burner gas stove A ice box
Will consider outboard motor, movie
camera A projector, utility trailer or
what have you. aa port payment. Ph
Mill.

Wanted Used Cars
CASH FOR LIGHT CAR. Ph. 4594

Hudson
SALES - SERVICE - PART

Free ostlmats overhauling
body and fonder repair pal hag

Grv Shrock a try row 11 know why
Shrock Motor Co.

Phons gnto Sates
GOOD, clean cars. Square D PDaed

Cars, 1153 8 12th

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
SSt N High Satem. Orogo

Heavy Equipment
A-- O CLETRAC. A-- l cond. Complete

overnaui. use new. v--. a. kluiuiHop Ranch. Independence. Or. So
Mr. iseii- -

Farm Equipment
INTERNATIONAL W -- 34 wheel trac

tor on rubber. Overhauled, now paint
Fred Aor. Rt. 1 Dallas. 3 miles N
Rtckresll, 1 mil west-- Pb. 13F11 Dallas

GIBSON you rldo tractors Immed
iate delivery. Plows, dasc. womer.
harrows, cultivators, doaers. acrapers
L C Milter. Rjckroau. Or.

Trucks
139 DODGE I T truck. Long wheel

base, flatbed $234. Will's Service Sta
lw SVT r-- '! Phnna TIS7
"FOR ?ALE 1945 Chev truckgood

condition. Max Woods. Rt. 7. Box 3S1.
2 mites east Chemawa.

NEW Chevrolet truck. HL
cab. 14 ft factory stake bed. 123-1- 4
ply tires. Priced right. 34X8 rortiand
Rood. Ph.

1834 BUlCK pickup, good cond. $339
437 Dtvtaion St.

MoicsreTeles
S EH VICYCLES A light weight mot

orcycle wtth It yrs. of dependable
service. 14 ml. ta gal. New low price
of $343. See tt try It at 72S N. Coml.

Willamette --Motor Co.
1944 motor scooter1154

Vtst.
Indian

SALES - SERVICE - PARTS
AU make used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Automobiles
SPECIALIZED Chev. service. Groo-bel- 'a

Auto Service. 357 Cherry Ave.
LTTp.rrsor:33Tud

E. D. Crsssman, RL 1. Cervals. Or.
Persona!
Anonysnoua. Bx 734 $334.

Lodges
PACIFIC Lade No. 84. A.F.
At AM. FXT. Degree. Friday.
March litK.jjl avm.

"iALtMnC5DCE No. 4. A. it
A.M. Md Mar. It. E-- de-
gree. 734 p.m.

I ft O. 9. UZtVt every Wcdoeot
day. Visitor welcome. Third degree
March 1. -

NELSON NEWS
OUTSTANDING REST HOME

OPPORTUNITY
A spacious house on ac. of land just

outside city. LJt. DR. Den. Kit. 4
bdrm. glassed porch. utility porch,
furn. heat. Dbl. gar. Pavt road. Elec.
wtr. system, etc. Only $8950.

SNOW CAP VIEW $11 30t
LR. (IS by 20) wtth attractive fire-

place. Built-i-n book ease). Lrg. picture
window. Dinette. Kit. with breakfast
bar. Hwd.. firs. Pull basmt. Auto, oil
heat. Insulated. Lot 100 by 145. Price
$11,500

GOOD SMALL ACREAGE
?'a ac. good garden land. Elec. quip-

ped well. New S rm. horn. Chicken
hae. Pump has. Gar. on surf, road and
bua. E. $7904

HOME ON BUSINESS CORNER
Good 12th street location. 3 bdrm.

horn. Ideal for small business. L. quar-
ters and Apt. Pric $14,300

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtor

7OS N High Phone 4423
i BR. COTTAGE, wired for range'.

Laundry trays. H W. heater, at. garage.
Fruit room.

3 houses on Urge lot. Rent for $4)7.

Some furniture. $1500 00 down. Pric
$5254.

S R. house. West Salem Elec. heat.
Furnished. $5500: unfurnished $3000.

Alfred Dumbeck or
W. A. Saueressig

Room 4. 147 No Commercial
Look Only $500 Down

New a Bdrm. Home on 3 lota North,
full basement, good well A electric
pressure ayttem. Better hurry on thai
one Call Mr Crawford. Eve.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

For Sale g?arms

EDGE OP TOWN. A mostly frutL
Modern 3 BR horn. fuU bsmt. Hdwd
tlrs. furnace, city water, etc. Built 1941.
Beautiful borne. Excellent orchards.
$I1.0CO $4000 down.

Suburban NE. 3' A with 3'i yr old
home. Paved st and bus. Going at low
$7900.

133 A well improved. 114 A tillable
70 A valley bottom. Mod 12 RM home,
bsmt. furnace, etc. New 30 x 40 pltry
hse. 2 bsrn. Dble gaiage. Excellent
irrigation well. $25.040 Terms.

4 A Northeast. Best location. Nice 3
BR home, good born, pltry hses. etc.
Assorted fruit and berries. AU in Clov-
er. $11,500 Many good farms and acre-
ages to choose from

ST ROUT REALTY
954 S 12th St Phone

18 ACRES. "Well located on main
highway- - near Lake Labish. Part in
fiuit and nuts. See thus for $li.8tu
Some term.

Leo N. Child. Inc.
Realton

344 State St. Phone 9241
Evenings call' or

94-- FARM, large 7 yr. old Bunga-
low Barn, timber, fenced. Electricity.
Mail A cieam Rt $7000

44-- A 2 mi to town, lots of timber
and wood, shack house, barn, well and
priiig. fenced. Terms. $2000

Alfred Dwmheok or
W . A. Sauereswig

Room 4. 147 No Commercial
B ESTO FT ER

Will take this $3 acre farm with
large older type house. 2 barn. 24 head
rattle, farm machinery. Farm la Ideal
for subdivision into 3 place. No rea-
sonable ofler refused. TERMS

Colbath Land Co.
1643 Outer Si Ph Evc

A FARM FOR "YOLT
S3 A HOWELL PRAIRIE dairy SO

cows. $2000 per mo. income. $4O.0UV.
30 A. fine black soiL produces abun

dantly. Bldgs. Hog fences. $10,000.
Terms.

35 A. River bottem. smalt house.
equip. $10,000. Terms

41 A Cood bldgs. It A. strawberries
$8tS4- - Terms

17 A. 14 stanchion dairy, wheat. oaU,
clover 2S.UOV

35 A. Good bldgs. close in. posture,
clover. $17,500. Term.

13 A. All cultivated Bldgs. 14 in.
well. $5500 Terms.

93 A. Close in. good bldgs. 40 A.
prunes, lots commercial berries, some
equip, included. $30.0u0. Terms

2 A. Bldgs All fenced, prunes, pas-
ture 9S5O0 Terms

72 A Dairy. 91S.UO0 Stocked A equip-
ped $17,000 Terms

109 A. rloee in. Uvsbl bldgs. 3 A.
prunes. 4 A. cherries $11,304. Terms.

42 A. Good bldgs Wheel, walnuts,
prunes. $21,000. Terms.

54 A. Dairy. Splendid 104 ft well A
system. AU in BENT GRASS. Reduced
to $9000. Terms. Owner must sell.

MITCHELL
REAL ESTATE

3423 Portland Rd Phone
THE GOOD EARTH WE SELL IT

JOE HtrreHiSONREALTOR
4M Court
FARMS

14 ACRES. FRUIT. NITS. BERRIES
2 HOMES. 1 m modern A 1

Modem. 7 A peaches. 4 A Ost A Vetch.
Bal. in filberts, wslnuta. berries and
family fruit, all this and a LOVELY
HOME

14 ACRES ALL in oats A vetch. 4 rm.
house, well, garag. AND A GOR-
GEOUS VIEW for $5,000 00 or will trade
for house in Solem.

Call Henry Tor vend
Sunday Phone

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court Phone 7494

$1000 00 DOWN
14 acres, all in crop. 4 miles south.

4 room partly furnished, livable house,
besutiful view, garage, good well. Call
Mr. Crawford Eve

MUST SELL
33 acres. 10 miles north. It ac. straw-

berries, 4 ac canebenies. balance pas-
ture A timber. Rolling land with north
slope. Buildings need some work. Ber-
ries should pay for place this esr. Call'
Mr Crawford Eve.

YES. You can shop for your farms
or ranch by air.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 3214 337 N High Street

51 ACRE FARM
Here is a farm close to Salem. It has

a 7 room house. 12 yr. old. I Bdr. down.
2 Bdrm up. bath. LR. DR. Kit. 40x34
barn. 15 stanchions. A more can be
added. 3 sheds, silo. dbl. garage. 51
ac. cultiv. 30 ac crop. IS ar. pasture,
well drained, Willamette A Amity soil,
all fenced, all buildings ar in A- -l con-
dition. Would exchange for house or
court In Salem 324.C00. Call M. Klein.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N High Street

5 ACRES OF GOOD LAND
Large houa. large bairn, on pavod

road. Water tor Irrigation. 37 ac. In
crops. $o50t down. $?0 yr plus In-
terest. Full price 412JO

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N High St Phone

and Jood out-
buildings, on 70 seres of excellent corn
and bean land. 2 miles from Turner
Price $15,000. Very earv terms. All
equipment for sale reasonable. D A.
Fish. 14AS S. Commercial. Prion 4934.

Acreaire
S3 ACRE Grade A dairy:, fair build-

ings, good soil. Shaw dsst. 84300.
23 Acre farm, all tillable. 4 rm. houa.

small art of bldgs.. running water.
Shaw cttst. $3394.

S3 Acre bruit, berry A Umber. 3 rm.
plastered hous. S.W. Liberty dtst.

3t Acr fruit land, no bldrs. Rnaedale.
Friends church dist. $6500.

143 Acre prune, timber At general farm
land. 3 homes and cabins. 3 wells.
Near Monmouth. $23JU.

34 Acre berry farm, east of Totem
Pol. Lge. 4 bdrm. ranch typ. view,
located beautiful country horn. 4
mi. from Salem. $29,004.

"Harvey- - MUYSKENS BROS. "BUI
Th Quonset Bldg.

With RALPH BENT, realtor
333t So. Commercial St.

Tel. 54 Salem, Oregon

231 N. High Phone 5838

482

SUverton Ph 2504

OR PHONE
t2rt

- -

CO.. REALTORS
Hoberrucht, Realtors)

BUY TODAY MOVE IN TOMORROW
Be the first one to live in this new

snd attractive 2 bedroom suburban
hone, has extra large lot and Is locsted
)ust East of town you'll like it for
only $7064.

PARK AVENUE
Dandy t bedroom home with apace

upstairs for extra bedroom, oak floors,
fireplace, small patio, oil heat, extra
large and extra nice yard IT'S s good
desl for $4O0

HIGH ON A HILL
Find view overlooking valley, modern

3 room borne complete with basement,
auto Oil furnace, fireplace, etc. fir
doubt lot and tt located just South of
town-S- e for yourself $1 1.400.

ve. Phone 3779

CO., REALTORS
returning app $144 per month. It's a
Large converted home located on E
Washington St Structurally sound but
needs some Call Dan the
real estat man for an appointment
A HOME WITH PERSONALITY

Located at 1470 Market St. Lot app
104 a large very well constructed
2 bedroorn home, unfinished upstalra
with pluntbln? roughed in: basement
with air --conditioning oil furnace. In-
sulated Please do not disturb the oc-
cupants: just give ua a ring. Price is
$13,500,
SUNRISE HEIGHTS

A beautiful name for a beautiful
tract; large view lot, excellent terms.
See Roethlin

YOUR TIME"

CO., REALTORS
Ph. -

- - 5514

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS
BUY NOW

$364 21 1 ACRES very productive
soil Very cozy one bedrm. cottage. Ga-
rage Ele4. water system. Immed. pos-
session

IDEAL LOCATION. Largs 4 bedrm
older type home Living rm . dining
rm . kitchen. Close to school snd store.
Bus OV the door $5500su a. in maj," very comfortable libedrm. home. Living rm . dining rm ,
kitchen: h w. floors, unfinished attic;
large UtiLrty rm. 1 car garage. Bua by
the door $9500. Terms

ONLY 4 YRS OLD 3 bedrm on one
floor, living rm.. fireplace, dinette,
kitchen Auto oil furn.; att garage.
Lot about 40 x 120 with sprinkling ars-te-m

Good location $11,754 For these
and many, more CALL or SEE

Leo N. Chi Ids. Inc.
Realtors

"S3 years of dependable service
to home owners"

344 State St. Phone 9341
Evenings call 2 -- 5453 or

BEAUTIFUL HOME In Northeast Sa-
lem. Furnace. fireplace. hardwood
floors, lovely yard Including outside
fireplace. Vacant now. Possession at

W. G. KRUECER. REALTOR
Phone 473B 147 N Com ! St"

$735 00."2 BEDROOM home with liv-
ing room, kit. Venetian blind, garage.
The lot us extra large snd cspable of
developmsvrr It's close in.

$14.0U4 0t A good eld fashioned houa
$ stories 4 bedroom, bsmt All rooms
can be rented out Close to State House.
School. Ar churches.

$4454 00.: Ncarbv town a very busy
cafe 10 stooU S booth 2 pin ball A 1

music ho. Fully equipped. Long time
lease Immediate possession.

$H5ut OS A 2 bedroom home, bath
living i room dining room, kitchen A
nookj Basement. Garage A sleeping

P. H. Bell. Realtor
341 Chemeketa St.

Salem. Oreron
Phone 496 Eve. S347 - 7565 - toll

tENCLISH STYLE HOME
Herd's a very good house on a lot x

23ft lot, 1 frame, t yrs. old. Plas-
ter interior, oak floors, firepl. 3 Bdrm.
up. 1 Bdrm. rown. Bath. LR. DR. Kit.
Nook. Pull basemL auto, oil
heat, dote garag. Gr. at Hi. Scb. bus,
nice partj room A bar In basmt. nkrw
patio art rear This horn is In A- -l con-- d

it mot.' A nice plan to make your home.
Located north. $13.40 down. Call Mr.
Klein. I ;

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 331$ 337 N. High Street

BY OWNER; rum. 3 ran A bath. 3
partly' finished, up. Att. garage. $1304
dn. 13 pox mo. Pric $45C4. 344 Holly-
wood Av Off Silverton Rd.

DAILY CROSSWORD

LEE 0HMART &

DON'T BE A RENT SLAVE
When $2 504 down A $30 00 per month

St will buy s good 3 bedroom home
locsted north on Hazel Ave It's no
large hut then neither is the price: oil
circulator A carpeting remains. Full
price only. M.504 Better call Mr. Stew-
art PDQ.
SEE OUR FAVORITE CITY

From the best view lot in Salem.
App. 0 x lOt ft. located between Upper
Bon Lomond Dr. A Tillman Ave Thla
I She lot everyone haa been talking
about; look for our sign, then rsll Mrs
Manksrtx. It kwft cheap but you won't
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